Bremer - Landesmeisterschaft-Mixed 1993

09.01.1993 Hansa Bowling - Finale 06.02.1993 Gilde Bowling

Gruppe Teiln.

Spieler

Gesamt-
Pins

Pins Spiele Schn.

Mixed 33 LM Volkl-Brandt / AuRem

Anne Bischoff

Speckheuer / Kapitza
Roéhrs / Rohrs

8.890 48 1852
8.766 48 182,6
8.755 48 182,44
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21.
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23.
24.
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27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.

Johannsmeyer / Hagens

. Lange / Lange

Leede / Ost

Schlichting / Hesemann
Boschen / Boschen
Weickert / Weickert

. Hagens / Arendt
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.

Strathmann / Dawidonis
Heinze / Rehburg
Fischer / Schildmuller
Janfen / Horenkohl
Behrens / Behrens
Bischoff / Bischoff
Holtmann / Holtmann
Scheel / Elvers

Reichel / Einfeldt
Hasemann / Hasemann
Elvers / Becker

Mdaller / Schwark

Kothe / Arndt

Kubbutat / Frassa
Ehlers / Mullerstedt
Kapitza / Kemmesies
Graf / Mudder

Halke / Kriewitz

Erben / Wenzel
Nielsen / Timmermann
Koppenhofer / Wittrock
Kompa / Grenz
Kober-Mduller / Muller

15.04.2025,
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8.721 48 1817
8.664 48 180,5
8.567 48 178,5
8.530 48 1777
8.396 48 1749
8.361 48 1742
8.233 48 171,5
8.113 48 169,0
7.836 48 163,3
4429 24 1845
4.067 24 169,5
4.009 24 167,0
4.005 24 1669
3.996 24 166,5
3.994 24 166,4
3.976 24 1657
3.976 24 1657
3.965 24 1652
3.958 24 1649
3.955 24 164,8
3914 24 163,1
3.895 24 1623
3.884 24 161,8
3.882 24 1618
3.847 24 160,3
3.685 24 153,5
3.625 24 151,0
3.500 24 1458
3.434 24 1431
3.315 24 138,1

1993-DBU-LM Auswertung



Landesmeisterschaft Mixed 1993

1992, H.ROusselle

Endstand

1. Vélkl-Brandt/Auftem
2. Speckheuer/Kapitza
3. Rohrs/Rohrs _

4. Johannsmeyer/Hagens
5. Lange/Lange.

6. Leede/Ost

7. Schlichting/Hesemann
8. Bbschen/Bbschen

9. Weickert/Weickert
10. Hagens/Arendt

11. Strathmann/Dawidonis
12. Heinze/Rehburg

13. Fischer/Schildmiller
14. JanBen/Horenkohl

15. Behrens/Behrens

16. Bischoff/Bischoff
17. Holtmann/Holtmann
18. Scheel/Elvers

19, Reiechel/Einfeldt

Hasemann/Hasemann

21. Elvers/Becker
22. Miller/Schwark

23. Kothe/Arndt
24. Kubbutat/Frassa

25. Ehlers/Millerstedt
26. Kapitza/Kemmesies
27. Graf/Mudder
28. Halke/Kriewitz

29. Erben/Wenzel =
30, Nielsen/Timmermannn
31. Koppenhdfer/Wittrock
32. Kompa/Grenz L8

33,

Keber—-Miller/Miller
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7836
4429
4067
4009
4005
3996
3994
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3955
3914
3895
3884
3882
3847
3685
3625
3500
3434
3315

B s
oo 00

s s e
0o 00 0o

|y

s s i s >
B> b 00 00 CO 00 00 Q0 OO

B BD B D

[

24 1



